ULTRA LOW TEMPERATURE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
Low temperature pressure measurement, liquid oxygen/nitrogen/
hydrogen/helium, Cooling tanks, cryogenic tanks, cryogenic
propellants such as
pressure measurement
1
Application:
 CP6700

2
CP67
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
1Process Connection:
2 4 - 20mA
5 0 to 5V
1 0.5 to 4.5V (ratiometric)
4  0 to 10V
  100Pressure Range:
Please Refer to the range table
BUnits:
GPressure Type:
2 1/2” BSP (M)
5 1/2” NPT (M)
1 1/4” BSP (M)
4  1/4” NPT (M)
3 7/16” UNF (M)
7 1.5” Sanitary
6Electrical Connection:
2 2ft Cable with IP68 Gland
5 Bendix
1 2ft Cable
4  Packard Metripak Connector
5 M12
6 Hirschman DIN 43650
B Bar
P  Psi
R Relative Pressure
G  Gauge Pressure
Ordering Example : P8721-6-100BG
3 1 to 5V
6 0 to 100mV
K kg/cm
M  MPa
2
Pin 1 :   + Excitation
Pin 2  :   + Output
Pin 1 :   + Excitation
Pin 2 :   + Output
Pin 3 :   -  Excitation/
             -  Output
4-20 mA Output
+ Excitation (RED) + Excitation (RED)
- Excitation (BLACK)
V Output
+ Signal (GREEN)
 Output (BLACK)